WAC Lighting reserves the right to modify the design of our products as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
                                                                                                                                                                                               Dec 2009
LED BUTTON LIGHT                                                                                            MODEL HR-LED85
        Surface Mounted                             Recessed Mounted
Ordering Matrix
Model Series Finish
HR LED85
BK   = Black
BN   = Brushed Nickel
CH   = Chrome
CB   = Copper Bronze
WT  = White
DB   = Dark Bronze
Ordering Example (Model-Series-Finish) :  HR-LED85-BN
Product Details  Specification Features
Description:  Round surface or recessed mount LED button light for
cabinets, shelves and displays applications
Materials:   Die cast aluminum housing for recess mount. Separate outer
stamp steel housing for surface mount. Beam spread glass
provided for even light distribution. 72”  wire supplied
Driver:  Remote 350mA constant current LED power supply. Order
separately
Lamping: 3×1W 3000K LED lamp included
Light output up to 53 lm/W
Lumens - 180
Cutout: 2”  round hole
Listing: UL & CUL Listed
• LED Junction temperature below 70
degree Celsius
• LED lamp life up to 50,000 hours
• CRI of 93
• Recessed or surfaced mounting
options
• Thermally efficient for illuminating
sensitive perishables and UV sensitive
apparel, artwork and collectables
• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty
Compatible LED power supplies (sold separately):
L W H
LED-350MA03-RB
LED-350MA09-RB
LED-350MA16-RB
3W
9W
12W
1 LED85
3 LED85
4 LED85
5 5/8”
7 1/8”
7 1/8”
1 5/8”
3 1/8”
3 1/8”
1 1/8”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
CATALOG NUMBER
PROJECT
TYPE